COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #
1154902693
2121514823
1164171928
2192750754
1164171937
1019682661
1021878334
1019641730
1019641345
1179774725
1029043642
1019775020
2191330615
1019721311
1019524451
1149148967
1019463753
1019473535
2189843032
1186826022
1019680506
1019532984
1019529026
1183490109
1019695241
1019649638
1023993217
1022186485
1019499045
1019695256
1019651464

ELECTION

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

NAME

MCELWEE, MARSHA
WILLIAMS, GLENDA
BLANTON, RONALD
SALDINO, RONALD
BLANTON, PATRICIA
GERMANY, JAMES
SMITH, LEE
STEWART, ANNIE
STEWART, ROBERT
PITTS, VANDY
SMITH, LARRY
WOODS, PATRICIA
DEBENPORT, SANDRA
COOPER, CARLOS
HENDERSON, SARAH
NICHOLS, ROBERT
STALLWORTH, ROSE
CHEATHAM, ROSA
WILLIAMS, DONALD
HARRIS, ROSA
GRIFFIS, DOROTHY
THOMAS, ELECIA
THOMAS, JIMMIE
THOMAS, JOHN
CHARLTON, MICKEY
MCDANIEL, NANCY
CLARK, SHARON
LONG, TERESA
LANSDELL, JOHN
CHARLTON, SHARON
PICKERING, WANDA



BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

1019659174
1019489036
1019668949
1019514749
1019695499
1019725393
1037513742
1019564649
1037513816
1019550216

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

MCDANIEL, DAVID
JOHNSON, DENISE
JONES, BRENDA
ROBERTSON, DONALD
CERRATO, ERLENE
LANSDELL, KAY
DODD, LINDA
HOWDESHELL, LAURA
DODD, BOBBY
JOHNSON, BILL
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