

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1154902693	March 3 Joint	MCELWEE, MARSHA
BOWIE	2121514823	March 3 Joint	WILLIAMS, GLENDA
BOWIE	1164171928	March 3 Joint	BLANTON, RONALD
BOWIE	2192750754	March 3 Joint	SALDINO, RONALD
BOWIE	1164171937	March 3 Joint	BLANTON, PATRICIA
BOWIE	1019682661	March 3 Joint	GERMANY, JAMES
BOWIE	1021878334	March 3 Joint	SMITH, LEE
BOWIE	1019641730	March 3 Joint	STEWART, ANNIE
BOWIE	1019641345	March 3 Joint	STEWART, ROBERT
BOWIE	1179774725	March 3 Joint	PITTS, VANDY
BOWIE	1029043642	March 3 Joint	SMITH, LARRY
BOWIE	1019775020	March 3 Joint	WOODS, PATRICIA
BOWIE	2191330615	March 3 Joint	DEBENPORT, SANDRA
BOWIE	1019721311	March 3 Joint	COOPER, CARLOS
BOWIE	1019524451	March 3 Joint	HENDERSON, SARAH
BOWIE	1149148967	March 3 Joint	NICHOLS, ROBERT
BOWIE	1019463753	March 3 Joint	STALLWORTH, ROSE
BOWIE	1019473535	March 3 Joint	CHEATHAM, ROSA
BOWIE	2189843032	March 3 Joint	WILLIAMS, DONALD
BOWIE	1186826022	March 3 Joint	HARRIS, ROSA
BOWIE	1019680506	March 3 Joint	GRIFFIS, DOROTHY
BOWIE	1019532984	March 3 Joint	THOMAS, ELECIA
BOWIE	1019529026	March 3 Joint	THOMAS, JIMMIE
BOWIE	1183490109	March 3 Joint	THOMAS, JOHN
BOWIE	1019695241	March 3 Joint	CHARLTON, MICKEY
BOWIE	1019649638	March 3 Joint	MCDANIEL, NANCY
BOWIE	1023993217	March 3 Joint	CLARK, SHARON
BOWIE	1022186485	March 3 Joint	LONG, TERESA
BOWIE	1019499045	March 3 Joint	LANSDELL, JOHN
BOWIE	1019695256	March 3 Joint	CHARLTON, SHARON
BOWIE	1019651464	March 3 Joint	PICKERING, WANDA

BOWIE	1019659174	March 3 Joint	MCDANIEL, DAVID
BOWIE	1019489036	March 3 Joint	JOHNSON, DENISE
BOWIE	1019668949	March 3 Joint	JONES, BRENDA
BOWIE	1019514749	March 3 Joint	ROBERTSON, DONALD
BOWIE	1019695499	March 3 Joint	CERRATO, ERLENE
BOWIE	1019725393	March 3 Joint	LANSDELL, KAY
BOWIE	1037513742	March 3 Joint	DODD, LINDA
BOWIE	1019564649	March 3 Joint	HOWDESHELL, LAURA
BOWIE	1037513816	March 3 Joint	DODD, BOBBY
BOWIE	1019550216	March 3 Joint	JOHNSON, BILL

